Joy.bike Cup 2025 - ZdéfFina
2025-10-18 Police nad Metuji

Kluci 6-7 let

start ~ 15:28:35 | 2018 - 2019 | registered: 18

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
7/kluci
8/kluci
9/kluci
10/kluci
11/kluci
12/kluci
13/kluci
14/kluci
15/kluci
16/kluci
17/kluci
18/kluci
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
628
602
605
601
612
603
610
613
619
604
614
622
624
617
611
364
625
629

name

JAN CERMAK
JACHYM EFENBERK
JONAS NYVLT
SIMON KRACMAR
WOJCIECH GRZELAK
MATYAS KUBECEK
JAN PRAUS
PREMYSL BARTA
STEPAN CAP
VOJTA FICEK

LEVI JANEK

PETR GEISLER

ERIK BEHAL
TOMAS BREBERA
VACLAV PLNY
VENDELIN JENKA
KRYSTOF HAPALA
SIMON FRIDRICH

year
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2018
2018
2019
2019

team
HORICKY
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
KUDOWIANKA WEMECO
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT
SK BP LUMEN UPICE
PITRS BIKES TEAM
LOKO TRUTNOV
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
LO SPARTAK VRCHLABI
T) SPARTAK VRCHLABI
KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY
POLICE NAD METUJi
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM

finish
06:47.2
07:03.4
07:03.8
07:07.1
07:12.1
07:13.5
07:29.3
07:50.3
08:42.3
09:02.8
09:04.4
09:14.1
09:14.6
09:43.9
09:45.0
09:45.2
09:45.8
09:53.0

2025-10-19 04:37:50 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results
delay

00:16.2
00:16.6
00:19.8
00:24.8
00:26.3
00:42.1
01:03.1
01:55.1
02:15.5
02:17.2
02:26.8
02:27.3
02:56.7
02:57.8
02:58.0
02:58.5
03:05.7
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